
LAB SCHEDULE: 4/1/2024 - 5/10/24
TIME

TIME

TIME

TIME

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

4:20 - 5:50

6:00 - 8:00

4:20 - 5:50

12:15-2:00

4:20 - 5:50

4:45-5:45

6:00 - 8:00

4:45 - 5:45

Medical
Terminology/Billing

Clinical
Clinical/Phlebotomy

Business/English
IT

Medical Terminology
Desktop Apps

Business/English
Technology

Clinical
Accounting

Billing/Terminology

Math
AWS

Clinical/Phlebotomy

Math/Statistics

OR A DEPARTMENT CHAIR FOR ASSISTANCE

RMT Daisey Pike - daisey.pike@campus.edu

A17 Rohit Dutta - rohit.dutta@campus.edu

112 Rotating Instructor 

RMT Ade Galvan - ade.galvan@campus.edu

RMT Ty Nickel - ty.nickel@campus.edu

RMT Aisling Cannon - aisling.cannon@campus.edu

RMT Michael Davidson - michael.davidson@campus.edu

RMT Ade Galvan - ade.galvan@campus.edu

RMT Fouad Nobari - fouad.nobari@campus.edu

A17 Laura Balangue - laura.balangue@campus.edu

RMT Dale Nolt - dale.nolt@campus.edu

RMT Barbara Lorenzen - barbara.lorenzen@campus.edu

RMT Raju Sah - raju.sah@campus.edu

RMT Ram Krishnamurthy - ram.krishnamurthy@campus.edu

112 Rotating Instructor 

RMT Hossain Salimi - hossain.salimi@campus.edu 

     

*PLEASE NOTE: IF YOU DO NOT SEE A LAB THAT YOU NEED, 
PLEASE SEE STUDENT SUPPORT


